
2019 Canadian Championships in Acrobatic Gymnastics

Oakville, Ontario

Saturday, June 22 - Competition Day 1

Start # Prov Name App Level and Category

09:15 1 AB Tori Giles, Karlie Schmidt Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

09:20 2 ON Amanda Fletcher, Samantha Nugent Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

09:26 3 AB Ryann Martin, Fiona Jones Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

09:31 4 ON Faith Provost, Olivia Kopec Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

09:37 5 ON Chloe Fiore, Mira Lam Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

09:42 6 AB Jolene Mills, Kendall Clyne Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

09:48 7 ON Addison Chan, Matteo Sanchez Bal FIG 11-16 Mixed Pair

09:53 8 QC Clare Patington, Amy Patington, Florence Livingston Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Group

09:59 9 ON Tessarolo Aubrey, Anabell Ceconi, Emilia Ceconi Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Group

10:04 10 ON Joelle Attard, Ally Attard, Karyzza Guilermo Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Group

10:10 11 ON Avery Lanoue, Charlotte Penner, Juliana Summers Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Group

10:15 12 ON Natalie Rup, Lailia Marziali, Sofia Marziali Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Group

10:21 13 AB Janiya Ericson, Tatum Stock, Keira Weber Bal FIG 11-16 Women's Group

10:26 14 ON Mira Boubou, Vanessa Nunez Bal FIG 12-18 Women's Pair

10:32 15 ON Kristian Diana, Max Hendershot Bal FIG 12-18 Men's Pair

10:37 16 ON Mila DiSalle, Theo RotsChan Bal FIG 12-18 Mixed Pair

10:43 17 ON Lola Gray, Teeba Sabeeh, Katelyn BaksaWiltshire Bal FIG 12-18 Women's Group

10:48 18 ON Olivia Beram, Sydney White, MarieEve Charette Bal FIG 12-18 Women's Group

10:54 19 AB Zoe Williams, McKenna Basisty, Gabriela Morgensztern Bal FIG 12-18 Women's Group

10:59 20 AB Lauren Bligh, Camille Calvo, Emma Carlton Bal FIG 13-19 Women's Group

11:05 21 ON Maddy Perretta, Cassandra Larner, Ashlee Chan Bal FIG 13-19 Women's Group

Saturday Rotation 2: JO Level 7 

Start # Prov Name App Level and Category

11:25 1 QC Guydgie Elisha Julien, Jenna Ganis, Combi JO Level 7 Women's Pair

11:31 2 ON Katie Merifield, Julia Valenti Combi JO Level 7 Women's Pair

11:37 3 AB Rory Thompson, Grace Karleen Combi JO Level 7 Women's Pair

11:43 4 AB Gillian de Vries, Jaya Forbes Combi JO Level 7 Women's Pair

11:49 5 QC Riley Vathis, Justine Yu Combi JO Level 7 Women's Pair

11:55 6 ON Addison Felhaver, Ashley Newman Combi JO Level 7 Women's Pair

12:01 7 ON Samantha Lopez, Avelyn Chu Combi JO Level 7 Women's Pair

12:07 8 QC Maria Filippenok, David Vlassov Combi JO Level 7 Mixed Pair

12:13 9 ON Sara Majidi, Kirill Lin Combi JO Level 7 Mixed Pair

12:19 10 ON Ella Fedoration, Peyton Morel, Maya Borg Combi JO Level 7 Women's Group

12:25 11 ON Vayda Roe, Teagan Caulfield, Macey McEwen Combi JO Level 7 Women's Group

12:31 12 ON Avery Lambe, Paulina Adamopoulos, Danielle Lee Combi JO Level 7 Women's Group

Saturday Rotation 1: FIG 11-16, 12-18, 13-19



Saturday Rotation 3: JO Level 8, 10, Youth

Start # Prov Name App Level and Category

13:40 1 AB Paige Williams, Madelaine Britt Bal JO Level 8 Women's Pair

13:46 2 AB Kennedy Burgess, Chloe Trimming Bal JO Level 8 Women's Pair

13:52 3 AB Kaeli Edgerly, Caleigh Trimming Bal JO Level 8 Women's Pair

13:58 4 ON Leah Manel, Kali-Marie Potts, Annie Wolfond Bal JO Level 8 Women's Group

14:04 5 AB Sophia Spisak, Chloe Cowell Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:09 6 AB Lily Ronneberg, Laura Dyck Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:15 7 AB Mya Stirling, Brooke-Lynn Gettman-Campbell Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:20 8 QC Mikaela Taia Levytska, Varvara Belyaykova Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:26 9 QC Elizaveta Donic, Alisa Sokolik Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:31 10 ON Meleana Yazdiani, Malak Mohamed Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:37 11 QC Océanne Therrien, Alexandra Alexandrova Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:42 12 QC Tundi Harris, Felicity Ho Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:48 13 AB Trista Cooper, Keanna Denis Combi Youth Women's Pair

14:53 14 ON Emerson Wong, Reis Glowsky Combi Youth Men's Pair

14:59 15 QC Émilie Pominville, Marcus Grandison Combi Youth Mixed Pair

15:04 16 AB Tala Khalil, Emma Lilko, Regan Forster Combi Youth Women's Group

15:10 17 AB Lilyanna Marks, Aliza Jumakhan, Shelby Wispinski Combi Youth Women's Group

15:15 18 ON Karolina Kopec, Sara Meneses, Gaby Swan Combi Youth Women's Group

15:21 19 AB Blakely Basisty, Sophia Russell, Kenna Erickson Combi Youth Women's Group

Saturday Rotation 4: FIG 11-16, 12-18, 13-19

Start # Prov Name App Level and Category

15:40 1 ON Faith Provost, Olivia Kopec Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

15:45 2 ON Chloe Fiore, Mira Lam Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

15:51 3 AB Jolene Mills, Kendall Clyne Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

15:56 4 AB Tori Giles, Karlie Schmidt Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

16:02 5 ON Amanda Fletcher, Samantha Nugent Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

16:07 6 AB Ryann Martin, Fiona Jones Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Pair

16:13 7 ON Addison Chan, Matteo Sanchez Dyn FIG 11-16 Mixed Pair

16:18 8 ON Avery Lanoue, Charlotte Penner, Juliana Summers Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Group

16:24 9 ON Natalie Rup, Lailia Marziali, Sofia Marziali Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Group

16:29 10 AB Janiya Ericson, Tatum Stock, Keira Weber Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Group

16:35 11 QC Clare Patington, Amy Patington, Florence Livingston Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Group

16:40 12 ON Tessarolo Aubrey, Anabell Ceconi, Emilia Ceconi Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Group

16:46 13 ON Joelle Attard, Ally Attard, Karyzza Guilermo Dyn FIG 11-16 Women's Group

16:51 14 ON Mira Boubou, Vanessa Nunez Dyn FIG 12-18 Women's Pair

16:57 15 ON Kristian Diana, Max Hendershot Dyn FIG 12-18 Men's Pair

17:02 16 ON Mila DiSalle, Theo RotsChan Dyn FIG 12-18 Mixed Pair

17:08 17 AB Zoe Williams, McKenna Basisty, Gabriela Morgensztern Dyn FIG 12-18 Women's Group

17:13 18 ON Lola Gray, Teeba Sabeeh, Katelyn BaksaWiltshire Dyn FIG 12-18 Women's Group

17:19 19 ON Olivia Beram, Sydney White, MarieEve Charette Dyn FIG 12-18 Women's Group

17:24 20 ON Maddy Perretta, Cassandra Larner, Ashlee Chan Dyn FIG 13-19 Women's Group

17:30 21 AB Lauren Bligh, Camille Calvo, Emma Carlton Dyn FIG 13-19 Women's Group


